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2000 ¥£%% 12, 7486, 361 23, 897, 816 36, 644, 177
2003 HEWRE 3,100 3,100
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CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

FEAEM | 200307103 BPER . ‘
Issue Date Jul 03,2023 . Account No. 026008729984
BRER | EREER
Type of Account| Demand Savings Deposits

BEmIEEREASRREEEREF

Account
Holder's Name

HIEHHT
Name registered
in Romanized form A
# E FERE 1124 6 A30 B 454 .

At the close of business mmﬁ on Jun 30,2023 -, an amount the balance is
TWD o 00

e TorE
"N.T. DOLLARS AND 00% ZERO ONLY

i \Pm@EéKE to @ﬁmﬁgvooo
HEER mxowmsmo rate : ,.2,5 1.000000000

AZOﬁmmv
X%%%m Mm%&%%%m% ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁm%NW%BwaO:“M$,2W$:%n
If the aawomHH has been pledged or detained » marked “Q” ;otherwise > marked “X”
(X)) ABROBREHTFE=A -
. The deposit wmm @oom pledged to the ﬁwHHa party.
( X ) &% *.?&mwuw.? R BREREHLECHER -
The aamOwHﬁ rmm mem pledged to us for loans.
( X) 2%z SRR RS RALA -
The aoquHﬁ balance has been wHaamoa with maximum limit.
.Axv%ﬁ R kI B -
The a@cOMFﬁ has been aoﬂmpsoa
(X)E #:
OTHERS

o ~ SR .mi
EE pa 7T
S ————

FHABEF Authorized Signature




R¥: #63R

m%$%%ﬁw

OE@EEﬁ>HmOm»hOOGZHw>h>Zﬁm

£58% | 20030703 FFRE | |
Issue Date Jul 03,2023 , Account No. 026008729976
HFEAERR V%mﬁmnwwﬁfwuﬂ

Type of Account| Demand Savings Deposits

%@%ﬁ%&%ﬁﬁ>ﬂ%ﬁﬂw>ﬁmm

F A
Account
Holder's Name

B BEHF
Name registered
in Romanized form
A 2 FERE 1124 6 A30 B L&%HS

At the close of business date on Jun 30, woww , an amount the balance is
WD 0.00

ek BT

Z.H UOE.&Wm >Zb 00% ZERO ONLY

%\ﬂ \./mpz:\&oi to Z#E (TWD) 0.00 -
¥ E E % Bxchange rate: TWD 1.000000000 -

#% 3= (Notes): .
MAFRE BEEHREIFEL > THREEEFTzERNE ‘O s FF o pluae K o
Al If the deposit has been pledged or detained > marked “O” ;otherwise > marked “X
(X)) ABRCERREHTEZA- :
The deposit has .cog pledged to the third party.
(X)) ABEEAIMTERZERETTHLCHERK -
The deposit has ,cog pledged to us for loans.
(X ) AGHRBREEZERSBELH -
The deposit balance has been pledged with maximum limit.
(X)) AFHCHPFERE -
The deposit has been mﬂmgoa
(X)E #:
OTHERS

Very truly yours,
2 B &/ 4
xw%ms@méﬁfz

b3 %\rm/ M;W &ﬁwﬁﬁ& Signature




98-04-45-26B @Wﬁmwm%\\ﬂ%%w@@wm
POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA

o

3 CERTIFICATION OF ACCOUNT BALANCE
. m‘%wmﬁ (Apply date):  112/07/03 SBEEE4ETE (Certificate No.): 1120216

UEF 78 (Depositor): MBI TS iineaar
EE4TESR (Kind of savings): ZHEREs

e (The office No.):  012121-9

& %% (AccountNo.): 50409218

' = # .

To whom it may concern

% &= BA £ St i F & ZiS 2 B

P

This is to certify that the above named account at this post office

B E (F/ A/ B 112/06/30 Z 7S & = /4 =
as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess of
s BTEE NT$0.00
{2t Remark:exchange rate of JSD 1.00 to NTD 31.1800
0
Very truly yours,
we fy , = €5 ;
O E 2 A k2
Date Stamp Authorized Signature

% RESHH B {EZIETESSE - TMEEMMAR o (Certified balance only.)
s ACSEIA AN IERL IS FTAR B RS IR T B I R BB EC & #E %Y © (The certification is void if not machine printed, has been altered in
any way, or lacks issuing office seal.) : :

*FErE B ETRRERER

ZHAHR : 6114 - BHHIF 61T2 - ATEA 17C9
~3,0004% (1003F) 110. 08. 210X 297mm (60g/m?#%) (%)
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1
N 334 MEREEARH—RT 2 8 WAL i ;
R : A BANK OF TATWAN STATEMENT SO » BT - o G
ML g026-045-00848-5 0 2100 hERE- U2 4 g B 30 B fMEy: v, HEM 1 Co
{ 1+ ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY e : . »
A _ | X B EAC R H EFiE i A HERE: A3 H65R 7%
% 3 ; 3 ; PR | oW & W OA & B oooar | Emwam :
HET IR LSRR TR L | Pound” Db | mnconi: "o a W e M piands LD, LAgs: R
. 1 B . . . .
SRR I IR B ! 112/06/01  LHD ' : 54,320,00 54,329.00 BBF 7R x
R TR RS B | ma e 54,3200
WEEMPERE A Bakgs ComT o 112/06/01 H 3,332,00 . 59,111.00 “
> | 112/06/01  WZ99 ‘ , 7,000, 00! 66,111,00
NTH - gﬁzmﬁg"ﬂﬁ;ﬁ e el 112/06/02 M 25,000.00 . 91,111.00
- : , , T 850.00 91,961,00
: i34 1 112/06/02 M. R ’ 1,127.00 _ 93,088.00
[ ; 112/06/0%  M299 - 24,500,00) * 117,588.00
; e ! 112/06/04 ME g ) . ’ 9,450,00, 127,038,00
' 112/06/04. M ° 13,818.00 140,856.00
i | 112/06/04 w299 ' 4 ‘ 3,500.00 144,356,00 :
o . ! 112/06/04  M299 : .. 24,500.00  168,B56.00 ;
BE  OREER ! 112/06/06 1 - ‘ 25,180.00, ' 194,036.00
s : i 112/06/08 MEl ’ 1,500.00 195,536,00
i: 1 R — #P ' 112/06/08 1 , 133,772.00 . 329,308.00| s
[ . rf:«;ﬁ TRIEE) 1 112/06/08- ¥ : : - 1,372:00) - 330,680,00 g
L8 N ” s 1 112/06/08 M 3780133 - 2,510,00 328,170.00 ‘
. ‘ § ﬁiﬂﬁ?!ﬁﬂ)ﬁ%*ﬁiéﬁ%nﬁﬁﬂ%’%’ﬁbuﬁiﬁﬁi &%} : 112/06/04. M299 . B 10,500.00 . 338,670.00 § B
i 5 are 4 5 1 H T us
DS MBS B st . isie 112/06/08 ME1 : 1,000, 00, 339,670.00 . >
e A A W . EE ; . xx BCF #+ © 2,510,000 342,180.00] - 339,670.00 EMEH WU g
L ! I d 8 [0
’ [alkdkal !__ : SR L HNR
(I ! b TONE ) '
g %;ﬁ%}( é;f; ﬁ%&%ﬂﬁ}: E%}FDE% AT AMER R A D5%1E P S v"ul’llfﬂﬂ%iéthqiim;"w i
; ! ; ERENE » DU - ‘
f DR B : 026-05-09448-5 B3 00 BEEERE n2 o6 B o3 BOMENC wss  SEY 2
; ' ACCOUNTNO, CURRENCY :
! DB R WHiE H AigE i A HibFg: . %.
; cPE W e o xmnw | 2 omoe HOLE A & | B & W Er |l ’aﬁfﬁ
| ; DATE MEMO RLFI:[UZNCENO DR. 3 CR. BALANCE REMARKS F H ot
1 . ( B
MR B mE AR B B ! | *% BOF ax 2,510,00 -+ 342,180,00) 339,670.00
: : 112/06/08 M 3780134 63,990,00 .275,680.00
’ SRR ERE i A . Biks T 112/06/08 M ; 1,911,00 277,591.,00{ .
: : ! 112/06/08  Hz99 . _ 3,500, 00 261,091,00
NT$ %&“ﬁﬁwﬁiiaé‘ﬁuﬁ BR 112/06/04 - M 5,929.00 287,020.00
J . . i 112/06/09 - ME1 - 1,500.00 288,520.00
ik i 112/06/09 -C - : 489,00 289,009.00
! 112/06/12 MEL : . 8,850.00 297,859.00
Bl ' 112/06/13 -4 . 12,201.00 310,060.00
_ ' ' 112/06/12 -Mz99 | . - 10,500.00  320,560.00
! o 112/06/13 ‘ 24,130.00, 344,690.00
; . . ' 112/06/13 MEY ) 1,500, 00 . 346,190.00
i { BHE ¢ AEER % 112/06/13 H- . ) 2,940.00 . 349,130.00|
SR e s | 112/06/14 M : L . 54,880.00 404,010.00
Coug o e R — Vo] ae/oenq Mer : : 1,550,00 405,560.00 3.
] 5 G TIENSZ) ; 112/06/14 M ~ 1,813.00 407,373.00 g,
. 2 : ) 112/06/18 Mz99 | . 3,500,00] - 410,873,00
| i BRSNS RTINS WA it : 12/06/1¢ 1 , 2.156.00  413.029.00 é S
LT NSRRI s AMATE - e ! 112/06/14 MEL . 1,650.00 414,679.00 &
- wn ! *x BCF #+ 66,500.00 481,179.00) 414,679.00 EMEE WM oy
[‘ L 4 RIRA] Il)z)i:‘ﬂ ny + . . ) ) % D
e | ! B TR = L




- BRIRMT A EEEEE BRI A A P ]
TS H IR P EERL SRS B IE R
BANK OF TATWAN STATEMENT ‘ AT L B A IR

BENIE » LRSS - o T Do
FiR s 00 hERE M2 ¢ A 30 B Ey: w9 AEH - 3 E
A F A gz & A Hikfs: B #66RE .
W % W | A & fix i ar | -
x mE o™ B L B ancs REMARKS LM LR _ P
CFH 21 01 Bur % -
ﬁgﬁ% PR s m e #x BRE *» 66,500.000 am,lig.gg zizgg:gg r s_ﬁggg :
S S T E A Hibs _mE 13,72 414,679.00 7 feE
. 1,372.00 416,051.00 :‘%’??
NTS$ S R B - 1,600.00 417,651,00 Adzdh
% Ereil o i 10,500.00 428,151.,00 7 &
BEL . 14,475.00 .- 442,626.00
X "R X 19,702,00 462,328.00 )
L 112/06/20 MEl : : 1,000,00 463,328.00 [
Cl2/o6/24 M 1,764.00 465,092.00
\ 112/06/21  DINTB 339,00 465,431.00
& e , 112/06/21 W : 28,470.00 493,901.00 &
BB AR = 112/06/21 M 3780135 108,818.00 385,083,00
L i . : : 112/06/21 H 3780136 339,00, s 384,744.00
s = : EX N — 112/06/26 MEL 30,200.00 414,944.00 z &
& : i 112/06/24 1 37,338.00 452,282.00 g
2 3 T . 112/06/27 M 53,350,00 505,632.00
%g ﬁfﬁ!ﬁm‘wﬁ Wﬁ@nf‘ﬂmﬁd iz ﬁgﬁi ’ o 112/06/27,  HEL . ] ) 1,300, 00 506,932.00 ‘r:a %
S ERMERMAHENG » B AAl e 112/06/27 M . 1,421.00 508,353.00 R
= . *x BCF %% 175,657.00 684,010.00 . 508,3563.00 Hsmﬁﬁ i ECR 5i
izl A g B
i HERIR

+

M /"\v - 7= iz
BRI ARG P ME% AT AT P SR« BB Gl T A R 2

BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT SREOIE » BT - "

W B 026-045-00448-5 il BHRE e F 6 A 30 B OSEEC weo SRR 4
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